



Scan the QR code for more information or find us at:

missoulahsbaseball.org or on Facebook @ Missoula High School Baseball 2025

Missoula County Public Schools are gearing up for the inaugural season of high school baseball in 2025. Help us get the program started by being a (one-time) founding donor benefitting all three Missoula public high schools.

If you are interested in making a legacy contribution, please reach out!

HALL OF FAME

3 Years of Recognition that Includes:

Jumbo Sized Banner Displayed at All Game Venues
Full Page Program Ad at All Schools
Corporate Logo Displayed on MCPS & HS Baseball Websites
Mention of Sponsorship at Paddleheads HS Baseball Night
Check Presentation with Social Media Post

\$10,000

MVP

3 Years of Recognition that Includes:

XL Sized Banner Displayed at (1) Game Venue of Choice Half Page Program Ad at All Schools Corporate Logo Displayed on MCPS & HS Baseball Websites Mention of Sponsorship at Paddleheads HS Baseball Night

\$5,000

ALL-STAR

1 Year of Recognition that Includes:

Large Sized Banner Displayed at (1) Game Venue of Choice Quarter Page Program Ad at All Schools Corporate Logo Displayed on MCPS & HS Baseball Websites Mention of Sponsorship at Paddleheads HS Baseball Night

\$1,500

HOMERUN

1 Year of Recognition that Includes:

Logo Displayed on Group Banner at All Game Venues Mentioned in Program Ad at All Schools Name Displayed on MCPS & HS Baseball Websites Mention of Sponsorship at Paddleheads HS Baseball Night

\$750







ALL CHECKS CAN BE MADE OUT & SENT TO:

MCPS - HS Baseball | 909 South Ave West | Missoula, MT 59801

For questions or additional information pertaining to sponsorships, contact Jacqueline Caselton @ 406.540.2662